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The following students were assigned to me the undersigned as Mentees for the year 
2023-24 academic Session. 

11 

12 

10 

13 
14 

15 

16 

17 

18 
19 

20 

21 

22 

9 

23 

4 

6 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

MENTORING REPORT (2023-2024) 

Name of Student 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

ANKIT CHATTERJEE 
KHALID MOHAMMED ALZAIN 

MOHAMMED JUNAID MULTANI 
MUNNA KUMAR 

NAJMUDIN ANSARI 
ABHISHEK PRATAP RUDI 

AFZAL ANSARI 
ANAND KUMAR 
BIMAL KUMAR 

DINESH KUMAR 
GOPAL SALVI 
GULREJ KHAN 

HARISHANKER JAT 
IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN MANSOORI 

JASPREET SINGH 
KAUSHAL SINGH SHEKHA WAT 

KISHAN PRASAD JOSHI 
KUNAL RANJAN 

MAHAVEER SUTHAR 
MD FARHAN MUNTAZIR AASI 

NARENDRA CHOUDHARY 
NIRMAL DHAKER 

OM SINGH 

OWAIS KHAN 

Mr. Dinesh Kumar 

Assistant Professor 

PRADEEP SINGH 
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
RAJESH KUMAR 

Mewar Unersity 
Kdoda 

SAURABH KUMAR 
VIKAS 

WASIM AKRAM 

Enrollment No. 

MUR2103179 
MUR2203110 
MUR2102540 
MUR2100073 
MUR1800939 
MUR2200142 
MUR1800938 
MURI801379 
MUR2105490 
MUR22053 19 

MUR2203842 
MUR2200382 
MUR2101986 
MUR2200550 
MUR2202625 
MUR2205540 
MUR2203 140 
MUR2000283 
MUR1301037 
MUR1900214 
MUR2201364 
MUR2105126 
MUR2201952 
MUR1900186 
MUR2201944 
MUR2206536 
MUR2201371 
MUR1801352 
MUR2203785 
MUR2001045 
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During the 2018-19 academic session, I conducted several counseling sessions with my students to 

address their concerns and challenges. The key issues that were raised include: 

Issues Raised 

Anxiety about missing 
regular classes and gain 
of practical experience 

Concern about career 

perspective 

Preparation for 
competitive examination 

Concerns about hostel, 
food, and cleanliness 
0ssues 

Request for industrial 
visits 
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Actions Taken /Solutions 
Provided 

Ensured students caught up with their 
coursework and gained practical 
experience through internships or 
additional resources. 

Provided career counseling, discussed 
potential career paths, and connected 
students with mentors and alumni for 
guidance. 

Offered guidance on time 
management, exam strategies, and 
available study resources. Organized 
group study sessions for support. 

Advised students to approach the 
hostel warden with their concerns and 
ensured follow-up to resolve issues. 
Coordinated with the lepartment head 
to organize regular industrial visits 
based on student interest and learning 
goals. 

Outcome 

Students managed to overcome their 
anxiety, effectively catching up with 
their coursework and gaining 
practical experience 

Students gained clarity on career 
options, leading to a more focused 
approach to their future plans 

Students felt more confident in their 
exam preparation 

Hostel conditions improved, and 
students were satisfied with the living 
arrangements. 

Industrial visits were successfully 
arranged, enhancing students' 
practical learning experience. 

Signature of Counsetor 
. 






